QUICK FACTS
○ Dual purpose natural smoke and heat exhuast ventilator
○ 0.55 areodynamic discharge coeffcient
○ UKCA marked to EN12101-2
○ Automatic operation
○ Double glazed
○ Thermal U value of 2.1w/m2k
○ Thermally broken

Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications -          20241217       L00034        V1.0
Order key Composite Reference: VENGEN28 NSHEV/EQ/L21/RH/STD/DH/DGU/N/1000/1800/PPC/7016/MATT/PPC/7016/MATT
Diffuser order Key 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Order example : VENGEN 28 NSHEV EQ L21 RH STD DH DGU N 1000 1800 PPC 7016 MATT PPC 7016 MATT
Frame Type:
EQ Equal Frame
28CH 28CH Frame (28mm Glazing)
32CH 32CH Frame (32mm Glazing)
Fixing type:
DF Direct Fix
L21 L21  Short extruded fixing Lug
FL1 Flat fixing lug 225 x 38
FL2 Joggle fixing lug 215 x 38
Handling:
RH Right Hand
LH Left Hand
Blade Qty:
STD Standard Blade quantity
Drive Option:
DH 24v D&H Motor
Blade Type:
DGU Double glazed unit
Restrictor Bars:
Y Yes
N No
Overall Width:
240mm Minimum Width
1500mm Maximum Width
Overall Height:
668mm Minimum Height
2000mm Maximum Height
Finish:
M Mill
PPC Polyester Powder Coat Interpon D1036 Range
SPC Special Polyester Powder coat
NA Naturally Anodised
Colour:
RAL 7015 Slate Grey
RAL 7016 Anthracite Grey
RAL 7021 Black Grey
RAL 7037 Dusty Grey
RAL 7042 Traffic Grey
RAL 5011 Steel Blue
RAL 9005 Jet Black
RAL 9010 Standard White
RAL 9016 Alterntive white
For other standard colour please consult our office
Gloss level:
MATT Matt Finish
SATIN Satin (semi-gloss) Finish
GLOSS Gloss Finish
Internal Finish:
M Mill
PPC Polyester Powder Coat Interpon D1036 Range
SPC Special Polyester Powder coat
NA Naturally Anodised
Internal Colour:
RAL 7015 Slate Grey
RAL 7016 Anthracite Grey
RAL 7021 Black Grey
RAL 7037 Dusty Grey
RAL 7042 Traffic Grey
RAL 5011 Steel Blue
RAL 9005 Jet Black
RAL 9010 Standard White
RAL 9016 Alterntive white
For other standard colour please consult our office
Internal Gloss level:
MATT Matt Finish
SATIN Satin (semi-gloss) Finish
GLOSS Gloss Finish
DUAL COLOUR
D